
WORLD CHAMPIONCHIP 2011 RELAY

Taenndalen (Sweden)

Men Relay Free

Official Results

SÖ 27 MAR 2011

Start Time: 10:00

Jury Information Course Information

FEY Carl

MYLLERINEN Antti

FRICK Stefan

SVENSSON Erik

USA

FIN

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

 m

 0 m

  0 m

6500

  3

Event Director

Ass. EA IOF

SEA IOF

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

 0.0Finland 1:32:29.2  1  1

30:43.8

1:01:57.4   1

  1

1:32:29.2

30:43.8

31:13.6

30:31.7   1

TAIVAINEN Olli-Markusr 1-1

KESKINARKAUS Mattig 1-2

TUNIS Staffany 1-3

58.4Sweden 1:33:27.6  2  3

32:32.1

1:02:44.0   2

  5

1:33:27.6

32:32.1

30:11.9

30:43.5   2

GRANATH Johanr 3-1

ROST Erikg 3-2

ARNESSON Petery 3-3

 1:22.1Norway 1:33:51.3  3  4

32:11.5

1:03:50.9   3

  2

1:33:51.3

32:11.5

31:39.4

30:00.3   3

TONNA Eivindr 4-1

KVÅLE Hans Jörgeng 4-2

MOHOLDT Lars Holy 4-3

 1:29.3Russia 1:33:58.5  4  2

32:13.7

1:03:55.7   4

  3

1:33:58.5

32:13.7

31:41.9

30:02.8   4

BARCHUKOV Vladimirr 2-1

GRIGORYEV Andreyg 2-2

LAMOV Andreiy 2-3

 7:24.4Switzerland 1:39:53.6  5  6

34:09.9

1:06:25.0   5

  6

1:39:53.6

34:09.9

32:15.0

33:28.6   5

KAPPENBERGER Andrinr 6-1

HOHL Christiang 6-2

SCHNYDER Giony 6-3

 7:46.7Czech Republic 1:40:15.9  6  5

32:31.7

1:08:05.2   6

  4

1:40:15.9

32:31.7

35:33.5

32:10.6   6

BOUCHAL Jirir 5-1

SKODA Jakubg 5-2

VODRAZKA Ondrejy 5-3

10:25.6Lithuania 1:42:54.8  7  7

34:24.3

1:08:09.7   7

  8

1:42:54.8

34:24.3

33:45.3

34:45.1   7

PETRULIS Vitalijusr 7-1

SULCYS Nerijusg 7-2

KAVALIAUSKAS Regimantasy 7-3

Sidan 1 av 4

Data processing by SSF Timing

www.orienteering.org

Print Date: 27-03-2011 / Print Time: 14:57

EMIT Timing



WORLD CHAMPIONCHIP 2011 RELAY

Taenndalen (Sweden)

Men Relay Free

Official Results

SÖ 27 MAR 2011

Start Time: 10:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

14:32.2Kazakhstan 1:47:01.4  8  9

34:22.7

1:10:45.1   8

  7

1:47:01.4

34:22.7

36:22.4

36:16.2   8

SOROKIN Mikhailr 9-1

TOKBAYEV Aslang 9-2

LILICHENKO Vitaliyy 9-3

16:22.6Estonia 1:48:51.8  9 12

38:00.1

1:14:00.0   9

 13

1:48:51.8

38:00.1

35:59.9

34:51.7   9

TOOMAS Evenr12-1

KLAASIMAE Tarvog12-2

RANDMAN Priity12-3

19:54.0Latvia 1:52:23.2 10 10

37:43.5

1:17:12.3  12

 11

1:52:23.2

37:43.5

39:28.7

35:10.8  10

VEITS Tomsr10-1

BRICONOKS Edgarsg10-2

KIVLENIEKS Andrisy10-3

22:23.3Belarus 1:54:52.5 11 18

39:24.6

1:20:28.0  15

 15

1:54:52.5

39:24.6

41:03.4

34:24.5  11

ZVONTCOV Igorr18-1

VASKOVICH Pavelg18-2

YAZYKOU Yuryy18-3

28:09.4Germany 2:00:38.6 12 19

41:40.4

1:17:46.6  13

 19

2:00:38.6

41:40.4

36:06.2

42:51.9  12

HANSSKE Bengtr19-1

KOHLSCHMIDT Berndg19-2

BRUNS Eikey19-3

30:58.9Italy 2:03:28.1 13 15

35:48.7

1:14:23.0  11

  9

2:03:28.1

35:48.7

38:34.3

49:05.0  13

CANELLA Gabrieler15-1

WIDMAN Thomasg15-2

JAGHER Elenay15-3

30:59.7Japan 2:03:28.9 14  8

37:44.0

1:21:59.9  16

 12

2:03:28.9

37:44.0

44:15.8

41:28.9  14

HORIE Morihiror 8-1

KURODA Mikirog 8-2

WATANABE Yukiy 8-3

33:04.6USA 2:05:33.8 15 11

43:20.3

1:25:22.0  17

 20

2:05:33.8

43:20.3

42:01.6

40:11.8  15

PLEBAN Scottr11-1

WALKER Gregg11-2

OWENS Adriany11-3
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WORLD CHAMPIONCHIP 2011 RELAY

Taenndalen (Sweden)

Men Relay Free

Official Results

SÖ 27 MAR 2011

Start Time: 10:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

34:45.3Ukrain 2:07:14.5 16 14

39:39.4

1:18:56.5  14

 16

2:07:14.5

39:39.4

39:17.0

48:18.0  16

UFIMTSEV Oleksiyr14-1

PAZHUKH Yaroslavg14-2

IAREMENKO Ievgeniiay14-3

45:14.1Hungary 2:17:43.3 17 20

39:56.8

1:26:47.0  18

 17

2:17:43.3

39:56.8

46:50.1

50:56.3  17

PELYHE Danielr20-1

MAROSFFY Danielg20-2

DERY Attilay20-3

Did not finish

ANDERSON Robbier22-1

22 Canada

40:22.6  18

FORNE Chrisr21-1

21 New Zealand

38:03.8  14

Disqualified

ANDREWS Emmitr17-1

HALE Steveng17-2

BARRABLE Nicky17-3

17 Great Britain

1:14:17.0

2:03:25.9  20

 22

VARGA Stephanr16-1

KUGLER Johanng16-2

HABENICHT Tobiasy16-3

16 Austria

36:41.8

1:14:09.0

1:52:44.7

 10

 10

TORRES Josér13-1

ARIAS Estherg13-2

EIZMENDI Isabely13-3

13 Spain

44:14.8

1:52:46.9

2:59:34.2

 19

 21
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WORLD CHAMPIONCHIP 2011 RELAY

Taenndalen (Sweden)

Men Relay Free

Official Results

SÖ 27 MAR 2011

Start Time: 10:00

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

LEGEND

FEY Carl (USA)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0  3  0 17 22

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

  2
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WORLD CHAMPIONCHIP 2011 RELAY

Taenndalen (Sweden)

Women Relay Free

Official Results

SÖ 27 MAR 2011

Start Time: 10:05

Jury Information Course Information

FEY Carl

MYLLERINEN Antti

FRICK Stefan

SVENSSON Erik

USA

FIN

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

 m

 0 m

  0 m

5000

  3

Event Director

Ass. EA IOF

SEA IOF

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

 0.0Russia 1:23:45.1  1 32

27:06.8

55:03.2   1

  1

1:23:45.1

27:06.8

27:56.4

28:41.8   1

TRAPEZNIKOVA Alenar32-1

KOZLOVA Tatyanag32-2

MALCHIKOVA Polinay32-3

31.2Norway 1:24:16.3  2 42

27:39.1

56:05.2   2

  2

1:24:16.3

27:39.1

28:26.1

28:11.0   2

KVÅLE Barbror42-1

KIRKEVIK Stine Olseng42-2

REENAAS Martey42-3

 3:20.2Finland 1:27:05.3  3 34

29:51.7

58:56.8   3

  3

1:27:05.3

29:51.7

29:05.0

28:08.5   3

TURUNEN Marjutr34-1

ANTTILA Liisag34-2

TONNA Hanneley34-3

 4:02.0Sweden 1:27:47.1  4 31

31:55.1

59:56.0   4

  8

1:27:47.1

31:55.1

28:00.8

27:51.0   4

RICHARDSSON Kajsar31-1

ENGSTRÖM Josefineg31-2

SÖDERLUND Heleney31-3

11:37.0Czech Republic 1:35:22.1  5 33

29:55.5

1:03:49.5   7

  4

1:35:22.1

29:55.5

33:54.0

31:32.5   5

RANDAKOVA Helenar33-1

KAROCHOVA Simonag33-2

HANCIKOVA Hanay33-3

12:02.3Switzerland 1:35:47.4  6 40

30:14.2

1:02:26.6   6

  5

1:35:47.4

30:14.2

32:12.3

33:20.7   6

STRUB Carmenr40-1

LECHNER Ladinag40-2

GANTENBEIN Yvonney40-3

26:17.5Lithuania 1:50:02.6  7 35

38:48.4

1:16:20.5   9

 13

1:50:02.6

38:48.4

37:32.0

33:42.1   7

KEINAITE Gabrieler35-1

SULCIENE Jolantag35-2

ARLAUSKIENE Ramuney35-3
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WORLD CHAMPIONCHIP 2011 RELAY

Taenndalen (Sweden)

Women Relay Free

Official Results

SÖ 27 MAR 2011

Start Time: 10:05

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

32:17.0USA 1:56:02.1  8 38

30:17.4

1:01:54.6   5

  6

1:56:02.1

30:17.4

31:37.1

54:07.5   8

CROCKER Alisonr38-1

JOSPE Alexandrag38-2

LUIS Cristinay38-3

39:44.8Belarus 2:03:29.9  9 43

38:24.5

1:23:02.7  11

 11

2:03:29.9

38:24.5

44:38.1

40:27.2   9

HOHOREVA Innar43-1

YAZYKOVA Daryag43-2

YUROK Irinay43-3

40:51.7Hungary 2:04:36.8 10 41

37:55.9

1:17:04.6  10

 10

2:04:36.8

37:55.9

39:08.6

47:32.2  10

SIMON Agnesr41-1

SZIVAK Ildikog41-2

FENYVESI Lauray41-3

44:53.1Great Britain 2:08:38.2 11 45

37:53.8

1:24:23.8  12

  9

2:08:38.2

37:53.8

46:30.0

44:14.4  11

HALE Sarahr45-1

PALMER Heleng45-2

HOARE Beckyy45-3

49:15.4Japan 2:13:00.5 12 37

39:03.6

1:24:51.5  13

 14

2:13:00.5

39:03.6

45:47.8

48:09.0  12

TAKAHASHI Miwar37-1

SHIRATORI Keikog37-2

WATANABE Shihoy37-3

Did not finish

NOVIKOVA Olgar36-1

MOLDASHEVA Elmirag36-2

36 Kazakhstan

31:26.4

1:09:16.2   8

  7

BORNHAK Antjer39-1

39 Germany

38:44.1  12

WALL Emilyr44-1

44 New Zealand

42:56.1  15
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WORLD CHAMPIONCHIP 2011 RELAY

Taenndalen (Sweden)

Women Relay Free

Official Results

SÖ 27 MAR 2011

Start Time: 10:05

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

LEGEND

FEY Carl (USA)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0  0  0 12 15

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

  3
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